
Spring 2024
Office Hours Contact Location

70 South Williams

Michael Ashooh MWF 11:30-1:00 or by appointment Michael.Ashooh@uvm.edu Room 201
Sin Yee Chan MW 2-3, or by appointment Sin-yee.Chan@uvm.edu Room 104
Terence Cuneo TR 12-1 (via Teams), or by appointment Terence.Cuneo@uvm.edu Room 202
Louis deRosset TR 8:30-9:45, or by appointment. Please visit https://go.uvm.edu/booklouis to book. Louis.deRosset@uvm.edu Room 107
Tyler Doggett M 12:50-2:20 pm, or by appointment Tyler.Doggett@uvm.edu Room 208
Randall Harp W 12–1:30 pm, or by appointment Randall.Harp@uvm.edu Room 203
Don Loeb MW 2:15-3:15 pm, or by appointment Don.Loeb@uvm.edu Room 105
Mark Moyer T 4:05-5:00, F 10-11:00 am, or by appointment Mark.Moyer@uvm.edu Room 205
Kate Nolfi Please visit https://calendly.com/katenolfi/officehours for availability and to make an appointment. knolfi@uvm.edu Room 204
Riin Sirkel On leave; no office hours
Matt Weiner MW 12-12:50, or by appointment mcweiner@uvm.edu Room 102


